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225063 Albrecht , Marvin M 11 2014 X
195971 Begley  , Nathan  M 8 - X
174004 Birchfield , Kristen F 11 2012 X
184449 Blackburn , Katie F 8 - C
151200 Blackburn , Trevor M 12 2010 X
184433 Blair , Broke F 10 2013 X
232237 Blakenship , Gabby F 7 - X
226221 Bowen , Austin M 11 2012 X
157965 Bowen , Lauren F 11 2009 X
163921 Bowens , Sierra F 9 2014 X
184444 Brewer , Sage F 10 2013 X
184434 Burchett , Shy  F 10 2013 X
230596 Burke , Brent M 9 2014 X
220782 Burton  , Chasity  F 11 2012 C
214226 Butcher , Blake M 9 2014 X
151203 Butcher , Brandon M 11 2012 X
157966 Butcher , Emily F 10 2013 X/C
150009 Cain , Sara F 11 2012 X
157968 Callaham , Emily F 10 2013 C
194639 Cantrell , David  M 10 2013 X
216874 Carter , Aaron M 9 2014 X
156143 Castle , Edward M 11 2012 X
163922 Cecil , Whitney F 9 2014 X
156158 Chustz , Selena F 11 2012 C
151219 Cline , Brady M 12 2011 X
214239 Cook  , Kendrick  M 9 2014 X
154867 Cooper , Cody M 11 2012 X
215750 Copley , Samantha  F 11 2012 X
194370 Dalton , Bradley M 10 2013 X
214256 Dalton , Latasha F 9 2014 X
215755 Daniels , Dovie F 9 2014 X
225060 Davis , Beth  F 7 - X
214205 Davis , Mallory  F 7 - X
160881 Dean , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
216871 Delong , William M 10 2012 X
174005 Dials , Brooke F 11 2012 X
217481 Dials , Jasmine F 9 2014 C
197098 Dingess , Brady M 5 - X
174001 Dingess , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
233001 Dye , Alyssa  F 11 2012 X
233003 Dye , Ciara F 9 2014 X
217477 Edwards , Courtney M 9 2014 C
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173995 Eller , Lexie F 11 2012 X
176155 Ethan , Osborne M 10 2013 X
150004 Fields , Taylor F 11 2012 X
220778 Fish , Jasmine F 11 2012 C
230597 Fitch , Austin M 9 2014 X
197101 Fitch , Jon M 8 - X
174002 Fitch , Logan M 12 2010 X
215752 Fletcher , Heather  F 10 2012 X
184427 Fraley , Carley  F 9 2014 X
153713 Fraley , Mackenzie F 11 2012 X
160883 Garcia , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
154885 Gauze , Cody M 11 2012 X
154888 Goble , Jordan M 11 2012 X
235234 Hager , Caleb  M 7 - X
189517 Hager , Wesley M 10 2013 X
184428 Haney , Madison F 8 - X
214201 Hanson , Corey M 9 2014 X
151222 Harless , Blake M 11 2012 X
154875 Harless , Colton M 11 2012 X
157969 Harmon , Sky F 10 2013 C
214230 Harrison  , Nathan M 11 2012 X
160885 Hatfield , Ashley F 12 2011 X
220781 Horn , Allision  F 8 - C
214203 Horn , Austin M 9 2014 X
225561 Horn , Christian  M 8 - X
214206 Horn , Lakyn F 7 - X/C
233005 Horn , Lyndsey F 9 2014 X
232235 Howard , Josie F 8 - X
184438 Isaac , Alli F 9 2014 C
225061 Issac , Kristin F 7 - X
163897 James , Dylan M 10 2013 X
197100 James , Trey M 6 - X
235238 Jarrell , Parker  M 8 - X
189525 Jude , Austin M 10 2013 X
225065 Jude , Ben M 9 2014 X
214241 Jude , Donathan M 10 2013 X
184435 Jude , Shyanna F 11 2012 X
225559 Jude , Trevor M 11 2012 X
214234 Jude , Tyler M 10 2013 X
164588 Justice , Jordan M 12 2010 X
203222 Justice , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
219276 Justice , Lonnie M 11 2013 X
158776 Keener , Kaitlyn F 12 2010 C
215757 Kimble , Ariel  F 9 2014 X
214236 Kimble , Dwayne M 9 2014 X
163944 Kirk , Kendell M 11 2012 X
173999 Kirk , Laken F 11 2012 X
214257 Kirk , Laura F 12 2011 X
202272 Lafferty , Cole M 12 2010 X
160887 Lafferty , Hope F 10 2012 X/C
153717 Lafferty , Tanner M 12 2011 X
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206764 Lafferty , Trey  M 8 - X
149996 Lowe , Kayla F 12 2011 X
151224 Mann , Corbin M 11 2012 X
233002 Mantle , Shalia F 10 2013 X
156176 Marcum , Alydia F 12 2011 X
189524 Marcum , Grant M 10 2013 X
157975 Marcum , Lyndsy F 8 - C
197097 May , Isiah M 6 - X
189528 Maynard , Brian M 11 2012 X
163920 Maynard , Desiny F 8 - C
215748 Maynard , Hannah F 12 2011 X
163901 Maynard , Heath M 10 2013 X
215759 Maynard , Kaitlyn  F 9 2014 X
217482 Maynard , Karlea F 9 2014 C
195947 Maynard , Paige F 7 - X
153718 Maynard , Roger M 11 2012 X
154894 Maynard , Ryan M 11 2012 X
214225 Maynard , Shane M 10 2013 X
215749 McCoy , Kara F 12 2011 X
214233 McGinnis , Braxton  M 9 2014 X
214260 Mcintosh , Lexie F 9 2014 X
184442 Meade , Gladys F 10 2013 X
157962 Messer , Brooke F 12 2010 C
189521 Messer , Lafe M 10 2013 X
220780 Mills , Autumn F 8 - C
164582 Mills , Braden M 11 2012 X
215751 Mills , Kera F 11 2013 X
215753 Mills , Marrissa F 11 2013 X
225558 Mills , Matt M 11 2012 X
220779 Mills , McKenzie  F 8 - C
216870 Mollett , Corey M 11 2012 X
215754 Mollette , Cassandra F 9 2014 X
151218 Moore , Stevie M 11 2012 X
195974 Morrison , Trevor M 10 2013 X
184441 Mullins , Carla F 12 2011 X
189523 Mullins , Mike M 10 2013 X
154866 Muncy , Chase M 11 2012 X
189530 Muncy , Colby M 10 2013 X
195948 Murphy , Katie F 8 - X
218875 Newsome , Krista F 11 2012 X
160892 Newsome , Laken F 10 2010 X
157964 Nezbeth , Lexi F 11 2009 C
232234 Noble , Amber F 10 2013 X
163950 Osborne , Ethan M 10 2013 X
194638 Pactirck , Miachael M 11 2012 X
163904 Parsley , Chase M 12 2011 X
214199 Parsons , Blake  M 10 2013 X
184443 Perry , Cassady F 10 2013 X
202286 Precce , Alysis F 10 2013 X
154886 Preece , Travis M 12 2011 X
214229 Preece , Zack M 9 2014 X
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195972 Presley , Dylan M 11 2011 X
202283 Presley , Gracie F 7 - X/C
225059 Preston  , Kenzie F 8 - X
189520 Preston , Cameron M 12 2011 X
225560 Putnam , Dakota M 8 - X
157973 Reed , Abby F 10 2013 X
217480 Robinson , Taylor F 9 2014 C
214227 Runyon , Dylan  M 9 2014 X
163906 Sartin , Eric M 12 2011 X
197096 Sartin , Ryan  M 6 - X
160898 Scott , Ali F 12 2011 X
189518 Scott , Barry M 10 2013 X
157970 Scott , Hannah F 10 2009 X/C
217478 Scott , Kaitlyn F 10 2013 C
233004 Scott , Kayla  F 9 2014 X
220085 Skriver , Mathlide F 11 2014 X
233007 Spaulding  , David  M 12 2011 X
214259 Spence , Beverly F 9 2014 X
214231 Spradlin , Blake M 9 2014 X
164586 Stacy , Cory M 11 2012 X
154872 Stacy , Shawn M 12 2011 X
195973 Stafford , Daylon M 8 - X
157963 Stanely , Breeanna F 11 2009 X/C
163931 Stanley , Heather F 8 - X
175000 Stanley , Laken F 11 2012 X
157967 Stanley , Maddi F 10 2013 C
215758 Stepp , Katie F 9 2014 X
214258 Stepp , Rachel F 11 2012 X
149999 Stepp , Shania F 11 2012 X
150014 Stepp , Tori F 11 2012 X
225064 Sturgill , Kaleb M 12 2011 X
233006 Tackett , Aaron  M 12 2011 X
214235 Tackett , Andrew M 10 2013 X
184439 Tackett , Emily F 10 2013 X
225062 Thompson , Madison  F 7 - X
194640 Vanover , Trent M 10 2013 X
160899 Waller , Emily F 11 2012 X
160900 Ward , Kendall F 10 2013 X
189504 Warren , Telisha F 11 2012 C
163928 Wefesette , Fallyn F 8 - X
215756 Whitt , Madison  F 9 2014 X
184440 Williamson , Savannah F 10 2013 X
197102 Wormank , Greg M 9 2014 X
189505 York , Tommy M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Albrecht, Marvin 
X Begley , Nathan  

Blackburn, Trevor 
Burke, Brent 
Butcher, Blake 
Butcher, Brandon 

X Cline, Brady 
Cooper, Cody 
Ethan, Osborne 
Fitch, Austin 
Fitch, Jon 
Hager, Wesley 
Hanson, Corey 
Harless, Blake 
Kirk, Kendell 

X Lafferty, Cole 
Lafferty, Tanner 
Lafferty, Trey  
McGinnis, Braxton  
Osborne, Ethan 
Parsons, Blake  
Preece, Zack 

X Preston, Cameron 
Runyon, Dylan  

X Sartin, Ryan  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Albrecht, Marvin 
Blackburn, Trevor 
Cantrell, David  
Dalton, Bradley 
Ethan, Osborne 

X Fitch, Jon 
Hager, Wesley 
James, Dylan 

X Kirk, Kendell 
Maynard, Heath 

X Maynard, Roger 
X Muncy, Colby 

Osborne, Ethan 
Pactirck, Miachael 
Parsley, Chase 

X Sartin, Eric 
X Scott, Barry 

Sturgill, Kaleb 
Vanover, Trent 
Wormank, Greg 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Cecil, Whitney 
Dean, Kelsey 
Garcia, Kelsey 
Hatfield, Ashley 
Lafferty, Hope 

X Lemaster, Haley 
X Maynard, Desiny 

Maynard, Paige 

Mcintosh, Lexie 
Murphy, Katie 
Preston , Kenzie 
Scott, Ali 
Scott, Hannah 
Stanley, Heather 
Stanley, Laken 
Thompson, Madison  
Waller, Emily 
Ward, Kendall 
Wefesette, Fallyn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Blackburn, Katie 
Burton , Chasity  
Butcher, Emily 
Callaham, Emily 
Chustz, Selena 
Dials, Jasmine 
Edwards, Courtney 
Fish, Jasmine 

X Fitch, Hannah  
Harmon, Sky 
Horn, Allision  
Horn, Lakyn 
Isaac, Alli 
Keener, Kaitlyn 
Lafferty, Hope 
Marcum, Lyndsy 
Maynard, Desiny 
Maynard, Karlea 
Messer, Brooke 
Mills, Autumn 
Mills, McKenzie  
Nezbeth, Lexi 
Presley, Gracie 
Robinson, Taylor 
Scott, Hannah 
Scott, Kaitlyn 
Stanely, Breeanna 
Stanley, Maddi 
Warren, Telisha 

Varsity
Football

Blackburn, Trevor 
X Blair, Jacob 

Butcher, Blake 
Butcher, Brandon 

X Butcher, Henry 
Carter, Aaron 
Cline, Brady 
Cook , Kendrick  
Cooper, Cody 
Delong, William 

X Endicott, Wesley 
X Fields, Cody 

Gauze, Cody 
Goble, Jordan 

Hager, Wesley 
Harless, Blake 
Harless, Colton 
Harrison , Nathan 
Jude, Austin 
Jude, Donathan 
Jude, Tyler 
Justice, Lonnie 
Kimble, Dwayne 

X Kirk, Cody 
Lafferty, Cole 
Lafferty, Tanner 
Mann, Corbin 
Marcum, Grant 
Maynard, Brian 
Maynard, Heath 
Maynard, Ryan 
Maynard, Shane 
McGinnis, Braxton  
Messer, Lafe 
Mills, Braden 
Mollett, Corey 
Moore, Stevie 
Morrison, Trevor 

X Mullins, Mike 
Muncy, Chase 
Muncy, Colby 
Osborne, Ethan 
Parsley, Chase 
Preece, Travis 
Preece, Zack 
Preston, Cameron 
Runyon, Dylan  
Sartin, Eric 
Scott, Barry 
Spradlin, Blake 
Tackett, Andrew 

X Turner, Braden 
X Turner, Keenan 

Vanover, Trent 
Wormank, Greg 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blakenship, Gabby 
Bowens, Sierra 
Butcher, Emily 
Dean, Kelsey 
Dingess, Katelyn 
Eller, Lexie 

X Hatfield, Ashley 
Howard, Josie 

X Katlyn, Bowens 
Lafferty, Hope 
Marcum, Alydia 
Maynard, Paige 

X Meade, Gladys 
X Meek, Savannah 

Mullins, Carla 
Newsome, Laken 
Noble, Amber 
Precce, Alysis 

Presley, Gracie 
Thompson, Madison  
Wefesette, Fallyn 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Hanson, Corey 
Horn, Austin 

X Maynard, Heath 
X Maynard, Nick 

Maynard, Roger 
Parsons, Blake  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Crum, Bethany 
Davis, Mallory  
Fraley, Carley  
Fraley, Mackenzie 
Haney, Madison 
Horn, Lakyn 
Newsome, Laken 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brewer, Sage 
Cecil, Whitney 
Dalton, Latasha 
Dean, Kelsey 

X Garcia, Kelsey 
Kirk, Laura 
Marcum, Alydia 
Mcintosh, Lexie 
Meade, Gladys 
Mullins, Carla 
Perry, Cassady 
Skriver, Mathlide 
Spence, Beverly 
Stepp, Rachel 
Tackett, Emily 
Waller, Emily 
Williamson, Savannah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Castle, Edward 
Fitch, Logan 
Scott, Barry 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Birchfield, Kristen 
X Cline, Marcie 

Dye, Alyssa  
Dye, Ciara 
Fraley, Carley  
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Fraley, Mackenzie 
Horn, Lyndsey 
Mantle, Shalia 
Maynard, Kaitlyn  
Reed, Abby 
Scott, Ali 
Scott, Kayla  

Varsity
Track - Boys

Castle, Edward 
Fitch, Logan 
Harless, Colton 

X Justice, Jordan 
X Mills, Braden 
X Moore, Stevie 
X Morrison, Trevor 
X Muncy, Chris 
X Presley, Dylan 

Spaulding , David  
X Stacy, Cory 
X Stacy, Shawn 

Tackett, Aaron  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Dials, Brooke 
Jude, Shyanna 
Justice, Kaylee 

Varsity
Volleyball

Blair, Broke 
Bowen, Lauren 
Burchett, Shy  
Cain, Sara 
Copley, Samantha  
Fields, Taylor 

X Fitch, Hannah  
X Isaac, Alli 
X Jude, Shyanna 

Kirk, Laken 
Lowe, Kayla 
Maynard, Hannah 
McCoy, Kara 

X Meek, Savannah 
Mills, Kera 
Newsome, Krista 
Reed, Abby 

X Skriver, Mathlide 
X Spence, Sierra 

Stanely, Breeanna 
Stepp, Shania 
Stepp, Tori 
Tackett, Emily 
Ward, Kendall 

X Whitt, Tierra 

Varsity
Wrestling

Begley , Nathan  
Bowen, Austin 

X Fidler, Tyler 
Horn, Christian  
Jude, Trevor 
Justice, Jordan 
Maynard, Brian 

X Mills, Braden 
Mills, Matt 
Morrison, Trevor 
Mullins, Mike 
Presley, Dylan 
Putnam, Dakota 
Stacy, Cory 
Stacy, Shawn 
Stafford, Daylon 
York, Tommy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Castle, Edward 
X Castle, Howard 
X Cook, Courtland 
X Justice, Jordan 
X Vance, Dokota 
X York, Tommy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Callaham, Emily 
X Fish, Jasmine 
X Warren, Telisha 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Albrecht, Marvin 
Burke, Brent 
Fitch, Austin 
Hager, Caleb  
Hanson, Corey 
Jarrell, Parker  
Lafferty, Trey  
McGinnis, Braxton  
Parsons, Blake  
Preece, Zack 
Runyon, Dylan  
Stafford, Daylon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cantrell, David  
Dingess, Brady 
Hager, Wesley 
Harrison , Nathan 
Horn, Austin 
James, Trey 

Jude, Ben 
May, Isiah 
McGinnis, Braxton  
Pactirck, Miachael 
Sartin, Ryan  
Vanover, Trent 
Wormank, Greg 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Cecil, Whitney 
Davis, Beth  
Issac, Kristin 

X Maynard, Desiny 
Maynard, Paige 
Mcintosh, Lexie 
Murphy, Katie 
Preston , Kenzie 
Scott, Hannah 
Stanley, Heather 
Stanley, Laken 
Thompson, Madison  
Ward, Kendall 
Wefesette, Fallyn 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blakenship, Gabby 
Bowens, Sierra 
Butcher, Emily 
Dingess, Katelyn 
Eller, Lexie 
Howard, Josie 

X Katlyn, Bowens 
Lafferty, Hope 
Marcum, Alydia 
Maynard, Paige 
Newsome, Laken 
Noble, Amber 
Precce, Alysis 
Presley, Gracie 
Thompson, Madison  
Wefesette, Fallyn 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blair, Broke 
Bowen, Lauren 
Burchett, Shy  
Copley, Samantha  
Daniels, Dovie 
Fletcher, Heather  
Kimble, Ariel  
Kirk, Laken 
Lowe, Kayla 
Maynard, Hannah 
Maynard, Kaitlyn  
McCoy, Kara 
Mills, Kera 

Mills, Marrissa 
Mollette, Cassandra 
Stanely, Breeanna 
Stepp, Katie 
Ward, Kendall 
Whitt, Madison  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Cecil, Whitney 
Davis, Beth  
Issac, Kristin 
Maynard, Paige 
Mcintosh, Lexie 
Murphy, Katie 
Preston , Kenzie 
Scott, Hannah 
Stanley, Heather 
Thompson, Madison  
Ward, Kendall 
Wefesette, Fallyn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Daniels, Dovie 
Fletcher, Heather  
Kimble, Ariel  
Maynard, Kaitlyn  
Mills, Marrissa 
Mollette, Cassandra 
Stepp, Katie 
Whitt, Madison  


